
BIA SA Member Website Suburb

35 South Marina www.35southmarina.com NORTH HAVEN

Absolute Bliss www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Adelaide Boat Sales www.adelaideboatsales.com.au NORTH PLYMPTON

Amazon Star www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Binks Marine www.binksmarine.com.au SOMERTON PARK

Boats and Bedzzz www.boatsandbedzzz.com.au RENMARK

Burgars Boat Co www.burgarsboatco.com.au GOOLWA

Can Do Marine www.coppercoastmarinecentre.com.au WALLAROO

Christies Beach Marine www.christiesbeachmarine.com.au LONSDALE

Coorong Quays Marina www.coorongquays.com.au GOOLWA

Cruising Yacht Club Of SA www.cycsa.com.au NORTH HAVEN

Dockyard www.dockyard.com.au LARGS NORTH

Don Morton Marine www.donmorton.com.au ADELAIDE

Dream Weaver Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Dreamscape Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Dycraft Pty Ltd www.dycraft.com.au PORT LINCOLN

Eclipse Sunrunner Houseboat www.beachhouseboat.com.au ADELAIDE

EJ Milde & Co Pty Ltd www.milde.com.au KLEMZIG

Elfin Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Elite Ski Boats www.eliteskiboats.com.au HILTON

Flat White Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Goolwa Marine Services www.goolwamarine.com.au HINDMARSH ISLAND

Goolwa Slipway & Marina www.goolwaslipwayandmarina.com GOOLWA

Griffens Marina www.griffensmarina.com.au BLANCHETOWN

Hallett Ski Boats www.hallettskiboats.com.au ADELAIDE

Happy Days Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com WAIKERIE

Hydrive Engineering Pty Ltd www.hydrive.com.au WINGFIELD

Imagine Houseboat www.imaginehouseboats.com.au ADELAIDE

Kia Marina Houseboat Hire www.houseboatbookings.com YOUNGHUSBAND
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Launch & Retrieve Boat Latch www.boatlatch.com.au MYRTLE BANK

Lenta Marine www.lentamarine.com.au EDINBURGH NORTH

Li'l Miss Champagne Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Love Life Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Magic Houseboat www.magichouseboats.com.au ADELAIDE

Maitland Marine Services www.maitlandmarine.com.au MAITLAND

Mannum Slipway & Moorings Pty Ltd COWIRRA

Mannum Waters www.mannumwaters.com.au MANNUM

Matilda Riverboats www.matildariverboats.com.au ADELAIDE

Matrix Marine www.matrixskiboats.com.au EDWARDSTOWN

Misty Dawn Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Murray River Trails www.murrayrivertrails.com.au PARINGA

New Horizons Houseboat www.newhorizonshouseboat.com ADELAIDE

Northbank Boats www.northbank.com.au LONSDALE

Pelican Marine & RV www.pelicanmarine.com.au GOOLWA

Port Lincoln Boat Supplies www.boatsupplies.net.au PORT LINCOLN

Port Vincent Landing Pty Ltd www.docksideportvincent.com PORT VINCENT

Pro Custom CAMPBELLTOWN

Quality Houseboats www.qualityhouseboats.com.au ADELAIDE

River Breeze Houseboat www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

River Girl www.ozhouseboats.com.au ADELAIDE

River Murray Houseboats www.rivermurrayhouseboats.com.au RENMARK

River Tonic Houseboat www.fantasyhouseboats.com.au ADELAIDE

Riverdance Houseboat www.ozhouseboats.com.au ADELAIDE

Riverfun Houseboats www.riverfun.com.au PARINGA

Riverglen Marina www.riverglen.com.au MURRAY BRIDGE

Riverland Jetski Hire www.riverlandjetskihire.com RENMARK

Riversea Marine www.riverseamarine.com.au HOLDEN HILL

SA Boat Trailers www.spitfireboattrailers.com.au KENSINGTON GARDENS

SA Houseboats www.moondancehouseboat.com.au ADELAIDE

Sawley's Auto and Marine www.sawleysautoandmarine.com.au KADINA

Seatrail SA www.seatrailsa.com.au MELROSE PARK

Shute Harbour Marina Development Pty Ltd www.shuteharbourmarina.com GLENELG

Sleek Websites www.sleekwebsites.com.au MAYLANDS
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South Coast Marine www.southcoastmarine.com.au GOOLWA

Southern Cross Marine Australia www.sxmarine.com.au O'HALLORAN HILL

Southern Sun Houseboat www.southernhouseboathire.com ADELAIDE

Stress Free Marine www.stressfreemarine.com.au LONSDALE

True Blue www.houseboatbookings.com ADELAIDE

Ultra Boat Sales Adelaide www.ultraboatsales.au SOMERTON PARK

Ultramatic www.ultramatic.com.au MEDINDIE GARDENS

Unforgettable Houseboats www.houseboatbookings.com MANNUM

Victor Marine www.victorharbour.suzukimarine.com.au HINDMARSH VALLEY

White Houseboats www.whitehouseboats.com.au ADELAIDE

Yamaha Pitmans Marine www.yamahapitmansmarine.com.au BLAIR ATHOL
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